


When the soiled area is relatively small, use the following method: 

 1. Blot or remove excess crumbs or residue with a clean towel 

 2. Create a solution of mild soap (like Tide® or Dawn®) and distilled water 

 3. Apply the solution with a spray bottle or clean cloth/sponge 

 4. Gently dab the affected area (a soft brush may be necessary) 

 5. Rinse away soap residue 

 6. Blot dry with a clean towel 

 7. Repeat if needed 

 

For stubborn stains or when the soiled area covers a large portion of the furniture: 

 Contact a local professional upholstery cleaner.  

 Be sure to check the cleaning code located on the deck tag of the furniture. 

 Cleaning professionals know the universal cleaning codes and how to treat stains. 

 

Important Note: Keep in mind that although Clarity fabrics are highly cleanable, they are 

not indestructible. Avoid using harsh substances like nail polish and permanent marker 

around your furniture. Some substances can be particularly challenging to remove. 



Fabric Type 

363002 B 

377601, 02, 03, 04, 18 A 

377701, 02, 03, 07, 08, 14, 18 A 

378611 A 

383511, 12 A 

384702, 11, 14 A 

385901, 03, 04, 14, 18 A 

392603 A 

393002, 14 A 

394301 A 

394407, 09, 13 A 

397911 A 

401202, 03, 10, 11, 12, 14, 18 B 

407514 A 

408101, 03, 07, 08, 12 B 

408402, 05, 11, 12, 14, 17 B 

408701 A 

408801 B 

409803, 14 B 

409911, 14 A 

411318 B 

411704, 14, 18 B 

413711, 14 A 

416202, 11, 12, 14, 18 B 

416518 B 

421004, 13, 14, 18 B 

423714 A 

423811 A 

423911, 13 B 

425614 A 

425711 A 

425811 A 

427814 A 

428114 A 

Fabric Type 

428214 A 

428302 A 

428414 A 

428701, 02 B 

428812 A 

428912 A 

429004 A 

430701, 02, 10, 11, 12, 14 B 

432603 A 

436311 B 

438505 A 

439608 A 

439902 B 

440107, 11 B 

441712 A 

442311 A 

443414 A 

443711 A 

444512 A 

447302 A 

447601 B 

447901, 12 B 

448001, 02, 05, 07, 11, 12, 14 B 

448214 A 

449401 B 

451604 B 

451906 A 

452411 B 

455502 A 



Type Cleaning Story* Example Brands** 
Clean with 

Soap & 
Water 

Durable 
*** 

Fade     
Resistant 

Anti-
Microbial 

Made in 
the USA 

A 

Stain resistance is inherent to the 
yarn type and fabric construction. 
Liquids soak into the weave, but 
can be dabbed up with a clean 
cloth. Clean stubborn stains with 
mild soap and distilled water.                                                                    
Avoid harsh scrubbing. These fi-
bers will not be damaged by dilut-
ed bleach, however, other textiles 
in the home will be. WE DO NOT 
RECOMMEND THE USE OF BLEACH 
ON UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE. 

Revolution® X X X   X 

Sustain® X X X   X 

B 
Stain resistance comes from a 
repellant that permanently encap-
sulates each fiber.                                                                                     
Liquids bead up on the surface 
and are easily soaked up with a 
clean cloth. Clean stubborn stains 
with mild soap and distilled water.                                                                  
Avoid harsh scrubbing. 

Crypton Home® X X   X Some 

LiveSmart® X X       

Fortress® X X       

*WARNING: Do not clean indoor upholstered furniture with bleach or diluted bleach as it cannot be thoroughly rinsed away. Not only is bleach a 
skin irritant, but it may spill onto carpet, throws, clothing and other textiles or surfaces causing irreversible damage. 

For stubborn stains and for all-over furniture cleaning, contact a local professional carpet/upholstery cleaning service. 

**Note: only the better known brands are listed as examples for the categories. For the brand name of a specific fabric, please contact the factory. 

***Durability is determined by testing each fabric using industry standard Martindale pilling and abrasion tests. If a fabric passes with high marks, 
it is considered to be reliable for heavy duty residential use, even on motion furniture. All Clarity fabrics pass with high marks as do many other 

fabrics in the Smith Brothers line. Fabrics that are not recommended for motion do not fail the testing, it is simply suggested that they be reserved 
for stationary furniture. Fabrics that do fail the testing are not even added to the Smith Brothers line. 


